Pos. N°
1) 993
2) 929
3) 975
4) 939
5) 990
6) 905
7) 907
8) 916
9) 913
10) 912
11) 944
12) 973

Nome

LATINI Fabrizio
BISI Ernesto
GHEZZO Aldo
FASOLA Carlo
VIZZOTTO Giampaolo
SASSI Giancarlo
CASSANI Stefano
CINTI Christian
GROSSI Massimo
VERDE Giuseppe
MAURO Fabio
PIRACCINI Enrico

Classe

4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN

Meeting Epoca in Pista
Autodromo "R. Paletti"
Varano, 23 Maggio 2021

Classifica Vintage Open

Rif. D1 D2
01:19,212 00:00,188 00:00,229
01:24,438 00:00,158 00:00,191
01:19,957 00:00,150
01:19,265 00:00,061 00:00,126
01:20,425 00:00,184 00:00,219
01:35,903 00:00,039 00:00,054
01:20,678 00:00,030 00:00,034
01:29,017 00:00,357 00:00,562
01:25,439 00:00,554 00:00,759
01:27,514 00:00,088 00:00,892
01:28,769 00:00,472 00:00,986
01:35,991 00:01,048 00:01,554

D3

00:00,230
00:00,265
00:00,349
00:00,349
00:00,270
00:00,189
00:00,093
00:00,610
00:00,854
00:00,999
00:01,081
00:01,745

D4

00:00,324
00:00,318
00:00,358
00:00,402
00:00,306
00:00,446
00:00,979
00:00,686
00:01,002
00:01,256
00:02,422
00:01,778

D5

00:00,404
00:00,448
00:00,462
00:00,457
00:00,440
00:00,955
00:01,136
00:00,807
00:01,038
00:02,171
00:02,468
00:02,135

D6

00:00,513
00:00,548
00:00,623
00:00,791
00:00,976
00:01,036
00:01,300
00:01,034
00:01,260
00:02,404
00:02,621
00:02,376

Esposta alle ore

Totale

00:01,888
00:01,928
00:01,947
00:02,186
00:02,395
00:02,719
00:03,572
00:04,056
00:05,467
00:07,810
00:10,050
00:10,636



